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TSX TSX ANONYMOUS TRADING
Daily Volume 452,663,260 Daily Volume 226,333,949
Daily Value $14,987,184,527 Daily Value $7,594,133,130
Daily Trades 1,032,758 Average Trade Size 419
Daily Symbols Traded 2,159 % TSX Volume 50.00 %
TSX Volume TSX Value ( in Canadian Dollars )
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Top 20 TSX Symbols by Volume

Symbol

su
cNQ
CVE
GWO
MFC
ENB
IVN
BTE
SOLG
HND
BAM
BTO
wCP
TRP
PPL
ABX
E
AQN
BCE
ORE

Daily Volume
Daily Value

# Trades

Symbol
HND
XU
HOU
QQD
HOD
XEG
QQu
ZEB
HNU
TSLA

TSX Volume

30,983,792
23,863,479
13,422,736
10,045,137
9,925,311
9,913,819
9,319,299
7,180,363
6,649,831
6,295,416
6,191,733
5,651,120
5,253,495
4,324,184
3,931,821
3,690,627
3,675,584
3,662,302
3,575,877
3,542,936

Market Volume
6,295,416
2,840,431
2,796,813
2,141,621
1,608,978
1,451,742
1,381,066
1,147,388

938,266
829,291

46,762,165
$1,103,894,375

TSX Value

$1,552,142,695
$1,007,573,542
$245,897,086
$519,607,851
$434,341,687
$639,471,426
$102,785,352
$16,610,738
$829,626
$40,613,899
$472,826,605
$27,768,436
$45,676,450
$304,213,817
$204,233,710
$102,100,255
$83,205,084
$26,973,965
$109,070,782
$4,789,463

93,474

Market Value
$40,613,899
$112,904,958
$26,950,042
$19,633,905
$10,780,982
$24,030,377
$31,679,850
$50,587,394
$31,827,726
$25,213,370

‘ B Average Daily Value -#- Average Trade Value

Top 20 TSX Symbols by Value

Symbol

SuU
CNQ
ENB
GWO
BAM
RY
MFC
TD
TRP
BMO
CM
CVE
PPL
SLF
AEM
NA
BNS
SHOP
CSuU
CNR

Average Trade Value
Average Trade Size

# of ETFs Traded

Symbol
XU
ZEB
HND
CASH
HNU
QQu
HOU
TSLA
VFV
XEG

TSX Volume

30,983,792
23,863,479
9,913,819
10,045,137
6,191,733
2,519,595
9,925,311
3,317,194
4,324,184
1,928,332
2,691,854
13,422,736
3,931,821
2,274,695
1,078,062
1,340,387
2,312,566
1,151,983
33,636
1,153,041

Market Volume
2,840,431
1,147,388
6,295,416

783,969
938,266
1,381,066
2,796,813
829,291
171,008
1,451,742

TSX Value

$1,552,142,695
$1,007,573,542
$639,471,426
$519,607,851
$472,826,605
$439,467,864
$434,341,687
$314,800,153
$304,213,817
$284,690,110
$249,899,385
$245,897,086
$204,233,710
$202,660,968
$183,106,284
$178,962,502
$169,422,935
$166,994,012
$165,926,280
$165,418,033

$11,810
500

1,113

Market Value
$112,904,958
$50,587,394
$40,613,899
$39,201,410
$31,827,726
$31,679,850
$26,950,042
$25,213,370
$24,577,354
$24,030,377



Block Trades Non Block Trades

1,607 1,031,151

Top 5 Block Trade Brokers by Volume

Top 5 Block Trade Symbols by Volume

Broker TSX Block Volume Symbol TSX Block Volume
BMO NESBITT BURNS INC. 41,822,100 SuU 26,387,500
RBC CAPITAL MARKETS 33,372,500 CNQ 20,009,500
GOLDMAN SACHS CANADA | 31,769,800 CVE 9,508,400
TD SECURITIES INC. 25,745,600 GWO 8,957,400
CIBC WORLD MARKETS INC. 20,364,500 MFC 8,149,200

TSXV TSXV_ANONYMOUS TRADING

Daily Volume 193,715,659 Daily Volume 105,938,168
Daily Value $125,596,719 Daily Value $71,571,066
Daily Trades 58,493 Average Trade Size 3,455
Daily Symbols Traded 1,044 % TSXV Volume 54.69%
TSXV Volume TSXV Value ( in Canadian Dollars )
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Top 20 TSXV Symbols by Volume

Top 20 TSXV Symbols by Value

Symbol TSXV Volume TSXV Value Symbol TSXV Volume TSXV Value
VXTR 5,775,079 $56,211 ARTG 836,319 $20,256,894
AISX 4,808,749 $210,894 QNC 4,633,970 $6,640,363
QNC 4,633,970 $6,640,363 NGEN 1,598,536 $5,829,061
SLVR 3,977,117 $1,461,504 LMN 98,286 $4,575,951
GPUS 3,639,425 $569,595 TOI 22,333 $3,999,096
ADY 3,251,716 $969,650 FwWz 1,342,205 $3,070,769
DEF 3,019,424 $877,692 WRLG 2,962,451 $2,692,385
WRLG 2,962,451 $2,692,385 NFG 1,165,699 $2,635,414
MAI 2,887,792 $1,085,459 ITR 969,965 $2,260,270
CELL 2,686,493 $274,858 DV 515,748 $2,096,097
AGAG 2,663,410 $900,672 LUM 1,540,210 $1,913,804
SVRS 2,450,003 $323,100 MKO 361,224 $1,823,663
GSVR 2,404,492 $557,213 PNG 729,830 $1,741,988
GRSL 2,039,583 $352,307 MATA 1,089,480 $1,657,308
AUMB 2,015,009 $404,344 SGD 192,702 $1,531,982
OCG 1,892,239 $402,179 FDR 338,518 $1,466,572
MOG 1,767,329 $420,082 SLVR 3,977,117 $1,461,504
SIG 1,689,370 $882,378 GOT 637,173 $1,286,598
MJS 1,623,501 $234,582 NEXG 1,477,993 $1,206,028
CDPR 1,605,888 $639,247 SXGC 200,532 $1,158,887

Volume 37,661,320 Daily Trades 156,508
Value 1,177,520,507 Daily Symbols Traded 1,519



